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Vi CHRISTCHURCH5} 720k ¢. 416m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON

7. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 (approx.) Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
9. 0 Morning melodies
A40..6 Classical programme
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Hall of Fame
41, 0° Talk to women by " Margaret"
11.10 Light orchestral session
41.30 Popular tunes
11.45 Relay from Addington of Canter-
bury Park Trotting Club’s Meeting

12.0 Lunch music (1.15p.m., NEWS
FROM LONDON)

*2. 0 Melody and rhythm
2.30 Musical comedy
Classical programme
Frost and special weather forecast
Rhythmic revels
4.30 Sports results
Favourites, old and new

6. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and Topical Talk):

"The Chocolate Soldier" Selection
(Straus); "Eternelle Ivresse" (Ganne);"Serenade"; "Love Light in Thine Eyes’;"Monkey (Groitzch); "An HourWith You?" (Eisele); ‘My Treasure"
(Becucet); "By the Tamarisk" (€oates);
‘Delicatesse"’ Serenade (Deltour); "RussianFantasy"’ (arr. Bor);*Tm,Forever Blowing
Bubbles" (Kenbrovin) ; "Fairies in theMoon" (Ewing); "Melody Masters— FranzLehar"’; "The Whistler and His Dog"
(Pryor); "Blanca Flor’ (Mateo).
6.55 Dominion and district weather re-
ports
7.0 Local news service

_

ae EVENING PROGRAMME:
Some recent releases:
Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra,
"The Valkyries" Magic Fire
MUSIC: © sinks ccsdccticctenns |Wagner
7.38 Elisabeth Schumann
(soprano),"Oh Quand Je Dors" . Liszt
"Wiegenlied" errors
7.46 Richard Crooks
(tenor),
"T Still Seem to Hear"

Bizet
"Lamento di Frederico"

Cilea
7.54 Lily Laskine (harp),
"Patronille".
"Follets Caprice Etude"

Hasselmans
8. 0 Readings by O. L. Simmance:
"Facing Death," by J. Jeffer-
son Farjeon
Tales told on a sinking raft:
"The Astronomer’s Story"

8.20 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra,
"None But the Lonely Heart"

Tchaikovski
8.23 Sydney MacEwan (tenor),OUI," ciscecsecctnionias jee ae"The Rowan Tree"arr. Mudie
8.29 "Dark Lady of the Sonnets"
Play by G. B. Shaw, pro-
duced by the NBS
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8.57 Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices.9.0 NBS Newsreel: A digest ofthe day’s news.

9.15 BBC News Commentary.
9.25 Evening Prayer: Brigadier
Charles Gray of the Salvation
Army.
A Studio recital by Maurice
Clare, the eminent English
violinist
(Noel Newson, accompanist)
"Spanish Dance from ‘La
Vida Breve’ " ........0.0.9.060. Falla
"Garden Melody"

Schumann
"Guitarre" ..... Moszkowski
"Serenade from ‘Hassan’"

Delius
"Hungarian Dance in D
Minor" ........cccc00cesee0e8 Brahms
"Cradle Song" ........ Schubert
"Dance of Terror" .... Falla

9.55 Jeanette MacDonald (so-
prano),
Not Go My Love"

Hageman
"When I Have Sung My
BORIS ciisscctstercopsccties .GHATIOS

Graduating from the chorus of a NewYork show staged by Ned Weyburn, the
lovely, slim, sweet songstress, Jeanette
MacDonald, had her first principal part in
‘"Trene." Red-gold hair and blue-green
eyes make Jeanette remarkably attractivefor a daughter of America’s Quaker City,
Philadelphia, whose triumphal progress to
fame was in " The Love Parade." By the
way, the MacDonald family can become
enraged if you happen to leave the "a"out of ** Mac," for they are of that Mac-
Donald branch which treasures its tartan,
40. 0 Radio despatch from the New
|

Zealand
Forces in the Middle

ast
10. & Variety programme, introdu-
cing "The Radio Nitwits" at
10.30

11.0 NEWS FROM LONDON,
| followed by meditation music
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

SIVA CHRISTCHURCH1200kc. 250m.
p.m. Recordings
"Music for Everyman"
After dinner music
"Leaves from the Diary of a FilmFan"
Light music

5 Dance time!
10. Melody
10.30 Close down

SIAR, 940k cc. 319m.
6.50a.m. Weather report for aviators7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM.LONDON
9. & Morning melodies
10. O Weather report
10.10-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music, and relay of racesfrom Omoto
1.15 p.m. NEWS FROM LONDON8. 0 Afternoon programme3.30 Classical music4.0 Dance. numbers
4.30 Weather report. Variety5.30 Carson Robison and his Pioneers5.45 Dinner music
6.15 NEWS FROM LONDON and TopicalTalks
6.40 After dinner revue6.57 Weather report, station notices7.0 Evening programme7.10 "The Woman in Black"7.24 You can’t blame us8.0 Out of the bag8.30 "Mittens"8.43 We heard these at the movies8.0 NBS Newsreel: A digest of theday’s news9.16 BBC News Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer: Brigadier CharlesGray of the Salvation Army9.30 Musical all-sorts10. 0 Radio noone from N.Z, Forcesin the Middle East10.5 Close down

a7, DUNEDIN790 kc. 380 m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEwsDON6.60 Weather report for aviators7. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON7.30 (approx.). Breakfast session8.45 NEWS FROM LONDONWeather report for aviators15 Devotional Service50 A talk to women ys "Margaret"’0
susiesl Silhouettes; Tunes of thetimes ;

© Lunch music (1.15 p.m, NEWSFROM LONDON)1.0 Weather report (including foraviators)2.0 Rambling in rhythm; Duos, triosand quartets; At the London Pal-ladium
3.30 Sports results
Classical music

4. 0 Weather report and special frostforecast for farmers
4.30
rar ge ~ ear4.45 Sports results5. 0 eee Serene: BrotherBill and the Travelm

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and Topical Talk):‘""March Review Medley (arr. Woitt-schach); "Give Me Your Heart" (Gade); "IHave a Heart for Lovely Women (Kun-neke); ‘‘Entr’Acte"’ (Helmesberger); AtDawning "’ (Cadman); os

La | Farruca(Gomez); "IrishUnder the Balcony’’ (Mohr); "Evensong(Martin); "Gavotte" (Bach); "‘Medley ofFolk Songs" (arr. Lutzow); "‘Just a LittleAdventure" (Rust); "Hungarian FlowerWaltz’ (Trad.); "Born to Dance" (Porter).6.55 Dominion. and district weather re-
ports
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Local News Service
Recorded Talk by Reg. Kavanagh:
"Smashes, Crashes and Drops"
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Dajos Bela Orchestra,
"Johnny Strikes Up"
"The Bold, Bad Buccaneers"
in humour and harmony
"The Hunchback of Ben Ali."
Adapted from Marie Craik’s
novel "Olive"
VARIETY: Ted Steele (nova-
chord), the Oleanders Negro
Quartet and Bert Hirsch’s
Novelty Orchestra
"The Fourth Form at St,
Percy’s"
"Live, Love and Laugh"8.57 Dominion and district
weather reports and stationnotices
NBS Newsreel: A digest ofthe day’s news
BBC News Commentary
Evening Prayer: BrigadierCharles Gray of the SalvationArmy
"The Life of Cleopatra"
Radio despatch from the New
Zealand Forces in the Middle
East

sn Clinton and his Orches-ra
NEWS FROM LONDON, folelowed by meditation music
CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Tunes for the tea-table6.00 Melody and songAfter dinner music
Concerto programme, featuring at
8.20, Edwin Fischer (piano) andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
-playing ‘" Concerto in C Minor"
(Mozart)
Recital programme
Harmony and humour
Close down

QZ NARRCARGILL
7. Oam. NEWS FROM LONDON
Breakfast session

8.45-9.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
11. 0 Recordings
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (1.15, NEWS
5. 0
5.15
5.45
6. 0
6.15

6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30
8. 0
8.40
8.48
8.54
8.57
9. 0
9.15

|

7.30

|

9.25

10.15

FROM LONDON)
Children’s session
Light opera and musical comedy
Tunes of the day
"Personal Column"ee FROM LONDON and Topicala
"Birth of the British Nation"
New Year’s Day sports results
These were hits
New recordings for the New Year"Trouble with Tears’: A comedyof domestic errors
"These Foolish Things" Selection
fo a and Allen (vocal duet-tists)Fred Lowery (whistling)Weather reports and station notices
NBS Newsreel: A digest of the
day’s news
BBC News Commentary
Evening Prayer: Brigadier CharlegGray of the Salvation Arm"Liberators March" (Ancliffe)Romance in rhythm
Radio Despatch from the N.Z,Forces in the Middle East
Prospects for Southland RacingClub’s Meeting, by the "Sportseman"
Close down

ALL IN THE DAY'S WORK:
"Smashes, Crashes and Drops"
is the title of a recorded talk by
the "stunt" artist, Reg. Kavanagh,
from 4YA at 7.14p.m. on Wed
nesday, January 1.


